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Desert Theatricals/RM Library – Rehearsal Schedule  
STUART LITTLE 

as of 4/15/24 
All rehearsals at the Library 

 
Tuesday, Jul 2 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

PARENT MEETING, 
MEASUREMENTS 

FULL CAST and ONE 
PARENT 3:30 

3:30pm Block pgs. 7-17 Actors 1,2,3, Narrator, Stuart,  
Mr. Little, Mrs. Little, George, 
Doctor, Snowbell, Bureau 
Chief 

Wednesday, Jul 3 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

  

3:30pm Block pgs. 19-35 Narrator, Stuart, Bus Driver, 
Leroy, Boat Race Spectators, 
Dr. Carey, Referee, Reporter, 
Mrs. Little, Mr. Little, 
Margalo, Snowbell, George, 
Malty, Babette, Tige, Angie, 
Pigeon 

Friday, Jul 5 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

  

3:30pm Run/clean pgs. 7-35 Narrator, Stuart, Bus Driver, 
Leroy, Boat Race Spectators, 
Dr. Carey, Referee, Reporter, 
Mrs. Little, Mr. Little, 
Margalo, Snowbell, George, 
Malty, Babette, Tige, Angie, 
Pigeon, Actors 1,2,3, Doctor, 
Bureau Chief 

Monday, Jul 8 
3:30-5:30pm 

  

3:30pm Block pgs. 35-44 Narrator, Stuart, Dr. Carey, 
Miss Swenson, Mr. 
Clydesdale, Storekeeper, 
Harriet 

Tuesday, Jul 9 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

 
 

 

3:30pm Block pgs. 44-52 Narrator, Stuart, School 
Superintendent, School 
children, Henry, Mary, 
Katherine, Harry, Repairman, 
Actors 1,2 3 
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This rehearsal schedule is subject to change. 

Wednesday, Jul 10 
3:30-5:30 p.m.                                  

   

3:30pm Run/clean pgs. 35-52 Narrator, Stuart, Dr. Carey, 
Miss Swenson, Mr. 
Clydesdale, Storekeeper, 
Harriet, Superintendent, 
School children, Henry, Mary, 
Katherine, Harry, Repairman, 
Actors 1,2 3 

Thursday, Jul 13    1                    
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

  

3:30pm Run/clean show Full cast 
Monday, Jul 15 
3:30-5:30pm 

  

3:30pm Run/clean show Full cast 
Tuesday, Jul 16 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

  

3:30pm Run/clean show Full cast 
Wednesday, Jul 17 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

  

3:30pm Run/Clean Show Full Cast 
Thursday, Jul 18 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

  

3:30pm Run/Clean Show Full Cast 
Friday, Jul 19 
12pm 

LOAD IN/Tech Set Up 
Lighting/Gavan, Projections set-up 

Tech Crew 

3:30pm Run/Clean Show Full Cast 
Saturday, Jul 20 
10am – 2pm 
12pm 

10am Costume/Make-up 
Lighting/Gavan 
12pm Run Thru 

Full Cast 

Monday, Jul 22 
3:30-5:30pm 

Sound Design In - Dave  

3:30pm Work Show Full Cast and Crew 
Tuesday, Jul 23 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

Sound Design In - Dave Full Cast, Crew 

3:30pm Work Show Full Cast and Crew 
Wednesday, Jul 24 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

 
 

 

3:30pm Work Show Full Cast and Crew 
Thursday, Jul 25 
3:30-5:30 p.m. 

  

3:30pm Work Show Full Cast and Crew 
Friday, Jul 26 
Saturday, July 27 

6pm Show 5pm Call 
2pm Show 1pm Call 

Full Cast 

 


